207
Standard FeaturesStandard FeaturesStandard FeaturesStandard Features
SANITARY PRESSURE GAUGE ( 3-A MARKING )
MODEL : P752 SERIES
SERVICE INTENDED
The P752 Series have diaphragm seal to be combined
with pressure gauges. These series are suitable for corrosive,
contaminated, hot or viscous pressure media in chemical,

07
-
04 ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
BASE MODEL
P752 : Sanitary pressure gauge - Tri-clamp
GAUGE MODEL & MOUNTING TYPE
BODY & PROCESS CONNECTION MATERIAL
PROCESS CONNECTION
UNIT
RANGE
DIAPHRAGM MATERIAL
OPTIONS
SAMPLE MODEL NUMBERP752 8A D 10 H 047 E O
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
1A : 50mm, Bottom Connection (Refer to Code A)
7A : 63mm, Bottom Connection (Refer to Code A)
7N : 63mm, Lower Back Connection (Refer to Code G)
7U : 80mm, Bottom Connection (Refer to Code A)
7W : 80mm, Lower Back Connection (Refer to Code G)
8A : 100mm, Bottom Connection (Refer to Code A)
8N : 100mm, Lower Back Connection (Refer to Code G)
D : 316SS
34 : 3/4" Tri-clamp ( only available nominal diameter 50 mm )
10 : 1" Tri-clamp ( only available nominal diameter 63,80,100 mm )
12 : 1+1/2" Tri-clamp ( only available nominal diameter 63,80,100 mm )
20 : 2" Tri-clamp ( only available nominal diameter 63,80,100 mm )
H : bar
I : MPa
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
0 : None
1 : Accessories
2 : Electropolished 316LSS ( wetted part )
E : 316LSS
209
PD
07
-
04
P752 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP752 : TYPE OF MOUNTING
210
PD
07
-
04 RANGE TABLERANGE TABLE
○
○